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Seattle Combined Statistical Area: Population 2000-2010

Area

City of Seattle

Balance: King County

Pierce & Snohomish Counties
Metropolitan Area Outside Seattle
Metropolitan Area

Exurban Metropolitan Areas
Combined Statistical Area
Calculated from US Census data

Article: The Evolving Urban Form: Seatt;e

2000
563,374
1,173,660
1,306,844
2,480,504
3,043,878
663,260
3,707,138

2010
608,660
1,322,589
1,508,560
2,831,149
3,439,809
759,503
4,199,312

Change

45,286
148,929
201,716
350,645
395,931

96,243
492,174

http://www.newgeography.com/content/002312-the-evolving-urban-area-seattle

%
8.0%
12.7%
15.4%
14.1%
13.0%
14.5%
13.3%

Share of

Growth
9.2%
30.3%
41.0%
71.2%
80.4%
19.6%
100.0%

Share of

Population
14.5%
31.5%
35.9%
67.4%
81.9%
18.1%
100.0%



