

Seattle Combined Statistical Area: Population 2000-2010

					Share of	Share of
Area	2000	2010	Change	%	Growth	Population
City of Seattle	563,374	608,660	45,286	8.0%	9.2%	14.5%
Balance: King County	1,173,660	1,322,589	148,929	12.7%	30.3%	31.5%
Pierce & Snohomish Counties	1,306,844	1,508,560	201,716	15.4%	41.0%	35.9%
Metropolitan Area Outside Seattle	2,480,504	2,831,149	350,645	14.1%	71.2%	67.4%
Metropolitan Area	3,043,878	3,439,809	395,931	13.0%	80.4%	81.9%
Exurban Metropolitan Areas	663,260	759,503	96,243	14.5%	19.6%	18.1%
Combined Statistical Area	3,707,138	4,199,312	492,174	13.3%	100.0%	100.0%
Calculated from US Census data						

Article: The Evolving Urban Form: Seatt;e

http://www.newgeography.com/content/002312-the-evolving-urban-area-seattle